Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
300 South Doheny Drive
Los Angeles, CA CA

Description
General

Pop Out tent
White Sheer Chiffon With backing Ceiling - Tie backs & Valance

Main ceiling Treatment
40'x 98' White Sheer with Backing

10'x10' Pullbacks
White Sheer Chiffon with Backing

10x15" Pullbacks
White Sheer Chiffon W Backing

White Valance 320’

e Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium
53"W x 63"H - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts

Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small
44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts

Services
Install Team
Strike Team
Transportation

Flame Proofing U& Fire Permits

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it
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Four Seasons Hotel
300 South Doheny Drive
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price

1 $2,310.00 T
1 $8,550.00 T
20 $275.00 T
8 $385.00 T
1 $1,980.00 T
3 $1,980.00 T
2 $1,300.00 T
6 $500.00

4 $450.00

2 $350.00 T
1 $1,500.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):

Total

$2,310.00

$8,550.00

$5,500.00

$3,080.00

$1,980.00

$5,940.00

$2,600.00

$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$700.00

$1,500.00

$29,960.00
$7,000.00
$0.00
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Packing (0.00%):
Taxes :
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:
Balance:

$0.00
$2,912.70
($0.00)
$39,872.70
($0.00)
$39,872.70
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